Name

KIRK SCHUELKE

STORM INC

MCMURTRY RANCH

ARROW F RANCH

FRANK TIMMONS

JODI HOWIE

TERRY KLEIN

JACE & KRISTI BIRKELAND
CAMERON MILES

JON & TONI HOLMES
GODDARD RANCH PARTNERSHIP
SCHAUER ANGUS

JOHN SIMONS

JAMIE EULBERG

JERRY JENSEN

TIMOTHY INGALLS

NATE GRUEB

LARRY & EILEEN STOMPRUD
DE KING

BUFFY ESCOTT

DAN KARI

ALAN DYE

NATE GRUEB

BOYD ELLINGSON

REEVE LAND & CATTLE CO
AUSTIN RISTY

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

April 11th, 2022

Bred Cows, Pairs & Regular Cow Sale

Qty

20

32

10

17

35
12
15
81
25
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Color Kind
PAIRS
BLACK hfr PAIR
BLACK hfr PAIR
BLACK hfr PAIR
BLACK 3-6yr old PAIR
BLACK solid mouth PAIR
BRED COWS
BLACK 3-5yr old BRD COW
BLACK solid mouth BRD COW
BLACK broken mouth BRD COW
BLACK 5yr old BRD COW
BLACK S5yr old BRD COW
WEIGH-UPS
BLACK HFRT
BLACK HFRT
BLACK HFRT
BLACK HFRT
BLACK HFRT
BLACK HFRT
BLACK HFRT
BLACK HFRT
BLK/BWF HFRT
BLACK HFRT
BLACK HFRT
RED HFRT
BLACK HFRT
BLACK HFRT
BLACK HFRT
BLACK HFRT
RD/BLK HFRT
RD/BLK HFRT
BLACK HFRT
BLACK HFRT
BLACK HFRT

AvgWT

995
(pair weight)
988
(pair weight)
1178
(pair weight)
1239
(pair weight)
1461
(pair weight)

1230
1317
1382
1309
1217

1120
1109
990
1020
1195
1050
908
1073
877
1123
875
1135
945
917
1015
978
1020
1030
1058
960
983

Price

2050.00

1925.00

1750.00

1425.00

1260.00

1360.00
1175.00
1110.00
1335.00
1235.00

123.00
121.50
121.00
119.00
117.00
116.00
115.00
114.00
114.00
113.50
113.00
112.00
111.00
111.00
110.00
110.00
109.00
108.00
106.00
106.00
103.00



SHAWN HINSZ
LANCE GIANNONATTI
SLETTEN ANGUS LLC
DENNIS EVENSON
LARRY GRUEB
JUSTIN DAY

TROY WILCOX
NORMAN MILES
BILLY MARTIN
GRADY MATT

PAUL DELBRIDGE
SHAWN HINSZ

DENNIS EVENSON
JUSTIN DAY

TROY WILCOX
GRADY MATT
ARNESON RANCH
MICHAEL DEICHERT

KEITH GAASKJOLEN

BRANDON MILLER

CAMMACK CATTLE CO

JON & TONI HOLMES

COBB CATTLE CO

PAT NEHL

CHARLES & ROSALIE TENNIS

CODY & MANDI SKOGEN
DAN KARI

NATE GRUEB

CODY BERNSTEIN
ARROW F RANCH
SCHAUER ANGUS
HAROLD & JAN WALL
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLK/BWF
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1134
913

1265
1248
1205
1171
1120
1065
1085
1020
1111
1310
1305
1348
1525
1330
1550
1387
1110
1170
1395
1150
1526
1345
1133
1335
1108
1443
1170
1280
1439
1230
1325
1210
1238
1277
1287
1400
1390
1280
1265
1413
1295
1310
1300
1305
1222

102.00
101.00
100.50
100.50
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
98.00
85.00
84.50
83.00
78.50
84.50
82.50
80.00
98.00
92.50
81.00
92.00
83.50
82.50
92.00
83.50
89.00
80.50
88.00
87.00
82.00
87.50
85.00
85.00
87.50
80.50
87.50
85.50
85.00
87.00
87.00
84.00
86.50
86.50
86.00
85.50
85.50



EDDIE GRUBL
LEONARD ULRICH

CAMERON MILES
ED MILLER

AUSTIN RISTY

BOB WILKINSON

JOHN SIMONS

LARRY JUNG

JERRY JENSEN

TERRY HOTCHKISS
BLACK HORSE RANCH INC

GODDARD RANCH PARTNERSHIP

LOUISE JENSON

WES ESCOTT

BUDDY & LORI SIMONS
WES ESCOTT

DAN CHRISTMAN

LYLE WILCOX

ALAN DYE

ROMANIK RANCH
BOB & JENNIE COLLINS TRUST
TODD ROUNDS

BUD LONG

GARY CAMMACK

Y + RANCH INC

ISAAC & JERYLIN DAHLMAN

ROB SMILEY
LUTZ INC
KELLY ESCOTT
CORY LEVIN
DAVID SCHELL

RON JENSON
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BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1275
1520
1360
1448
1285
1235
1460
1260
1365
1440
1300
1320
1355
1590
1370
1360
1430
1448
1370
1185
1315
1290
1345
1203
1385
1308
1135
1408
1198
1240
1220
1293
1190
1460
1373
1458
1425
1597
1445
1234
1275
1335
1218
1430
1290
1598
1470

85.50
83.00
85.50
85.50
83.00
85.50
85.50
84.00
85.50
85.00
84.50
83.50
84.50
78.00
84.50
82.00
84.50
84.50
80.00
84.50
83.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
83.50
83.00
83.50
82.50
83.00
79.00
83.00
82.50
82.50
81.00
82.50
81.00
80.50
80.50
78.50
80.00
79.50
79.00
79.00
78.50
78.00
78.00



Y + RANCH INC

LANCE GIANNONATTI
JOHN & DELICIA HISEROTE
KRISTI & JACE BIRKELAND
RON JENSON

ALVIN VEIT

CODY SCHUELKE
TODD ROUNDS

BUCKY DERFLINGER
REED CAMMACK
HAROLD & JAN WALL
WES ESCOTT

FRANK TIMMONS
GARY CAMMACK
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GARRIGAN BULL SALE

Lot3 $6,500.00
Lot1 $4,750.00
Lot4 $4,500.00
Lot49 $4,250.00
Lot9 $4,000.00
Lot 54 $ 4,000.00

AVERAGE: $ 2,862.00

RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

COW
cow
COW
cow
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1335
1234
1426
1540
950
973
1920
1785
1801
1860
1770
1866
1695
1715
1838
1795
1590
1860
1109
1780
2013
1500
2115
1658
1755
1495
2260

78.00
74.00
78.00
75.00
125.00
121.00
117.50
116.00
114.00
112.50
112.00
112.00
111.00
110.50
110.00
107.50
107.00
100.00
113.00
111.50
110.50
111.00
109.50
108.50
107.00
105.00
101.50



